
Homemade Soup of the Day
Served with Crusty Baguette & Butter.

Homemade Chicken Liver Paté
Served with Toasted Bloomer Bread, Red 
Onion Chutney & Salad Garnish.

Garlic Mushrooms with Stilton
Mushrooms in a Creamy Garlic Sauce, served 
on a Crusty Baguette and topped with Stilton.

Cod & Salmon Fishcakes
Served with Salad Leaves, a Sweet Chilli Dip 
and Balsamic Glaze.

Parmo Bites
Breaded Chicken topped with Bechmel and 
Cheese.

Potato Skins
Served with Garlic Mayonnaise Dip.

Southern Fried Chicken Strips
Served with Sweet Chilli Dip and Salad 
Leaves.

Tempura King Prawns
Served with Salad Leaves and Sweet Chilli 
Dip.

Fish Goujons
Served with a Watercress Salad and Lemon 
Mayonnaise.

Halloumi Fries
Served with Sweet Chilli Dip and Salad 
Leaves.

Breaded Brie Wedges
Served with Salad Leaves & Red Onion 
Chutney.

£6.50

£7.25

£7.25

£6.50

£6.75

£5.50

£6.75

£6.95

£7.25
 

£6.50
 

£5.75

The Marine Hotel

STARTERS
Available individually or Mix & Match 3 for £18

Steak & Ale Pie
Succulent Steak Pie served with Roast 
Potatoes, a medley of vegetables and a jug 
of Gravy.

Cottage Pie
A Classic Favourite served with a medley of 
vegetables and a jug of Gravy.

10oz Battered King Cod
Served with Homemade Chips, Mushy Peas, 
Bread and Butter, Wedge of Lemon and 
Tartare Sauce.

Half Lot Cod & Chips
Served with Mushy Peas & Tartare Sauce..

Chicken Tikka
Served with Rice, Naan Bread and Mango 
Chutney.

Wholetail Scampi
Served with Homemade Chips, Mushy Peas, 
Wedge of Lemon and Tartare Sauce.

Giant Yorkshire Pudding
Filled with Pork Sausages, Mashed Potato, 
Gravy and Medley of Vegetables.

Homemade Beef Lasagne
Accompanied with Homemade Chips, Salad 
Garnish and Coleslaw.

Cajun Chicken Fillet 
Tasty Chicken Fillet with Cajun Seasoning, 
served with Homemade Chips, Tomato, 
Onion Rings & Coleslaw.

Chicken Enchilada
Served with Homemade Chips, Coleslaw, 
Salad Garnish and Garlic Dip.

Gammon Steak with Egg & Pineapple
Served with Homemade Chips, Tomato, 
Onion Rings and Coleslaw.

16oz Rump Steak
Served with Chips, Onion Rings, Tomato, 
Mushrooms and Peppercorn Sauce.

8oz Rump Steak
Served with French Fries & Onion Rings.

£12.95

£12.50

£13.50

£13.50

£13.50

£24.95

£15.95

£12.95

£12.50

£13.95

£9.95

£11.95

£12.50

PUB CLASSICS



£12.95

£13.95

£13.95

£13.95

£13.95

CHICKEN PARMESANS BURGERS

Garlic Bread

Homemade Chips

Onion Rings

Medley of Vegetables

Bread & Butter

Side Salad

Dirty Fries

£3.25

£4.00

£4.00

£4.25

£1.50

£3.50

£6.25

SIDES

Sticky Toffee Pudding & Custard

Cheesecake of the Day

Ice Cream Sundae

Chocolate Fudge Sundae

£6.50

£6.50

£6.50

£6.50

Summer Fruits Eton Mess

Profiteroles

Banana Split

Gluten Free Carrot Cake

£6.50

£6.50

£6.50

£6.50

Apricot Roast with Goats Cheese 
Served with Homemade Chips and House 
Salad.

Tofu Tikka
Tofu with peppers and onions in a Tikka 
Sauce, served with Rice, Puppodom and 
Mango Chutney.

Vegan Sausages
Served with Mashed Potato, Vegan Gravy 
and Vegetable Medley.

£12.95 

£12.95 

£12.95

VEGETARIAN & VEGAN DISHES

All Chicken Parmesan Dishes are served with 
Homemade Chips, Salad Garnish and Garlic 
Dip.

The Classic Parmesan

Hot Shot Parmesan

Bacon & Mushroom Parmesan

Mexican Parmesan

Hawaiian Parmesan

All of our Homemade Burgers are served with 
Homemade Chips, Onion Rings, Salad 
Garnish and Coleslaw.

Classic Cheeseburger

Bacon & Cheese Burger

Stilton & Mushroom Burger

Breaded Chicken Burger

£12.95

£14.50

£14.50

£12.95

SANDWICHES & LIGHTBITES

DESSERTS

Roast Meat Baguette
Served with Chips & a Jug of Gravy.

Chicken Caesar Baguette
Served with French Fries.

Sweet Chilli Chicken Wrap
Served with Crisps & Salad Garnish.

Sausage & Red Onion Baguette
Served with French Fries.

£9.95

£9.95

£8.95

£9.95

Croque Monsieur
Served with French Fries.

Southern Fried Chicken Wrap
Served with Crisps & Salad Garnish.

Sandwiches
Served in White or Brown Bloomer Bread with 
Crisps & Salad Garnish. Choose from:
• Turkey & Cranberry
• Beef & Horseradish
• Cheese & Pickle
• Tuna Mayonnaise

£9.95

£8.95

£6.95

Customers are Welcome to Park in our Car Park, but MUST Register their Car in the iPad by the Till, in the Bar.P


