

The Marine Hotel

STARTERS

Available individually or Mix & Match 3 for £18

Homemade Soup of the Day	£5.50	Southern Fried Chicken Strips	£6.50
Served with Crusty Baguette & Butter.		Served with Sweet Chilli Dip and Salad	
	00.75	Leaves.	
Homemade Chicken Liver Paté	£6.75		
Served with Toasted Bloomer Bread, Red		Tempura King Prawns	£7.25
Onion Chutney & Salad Garnish.		Served with Salad Leaves and Sweet Chilli	
		Dip.	
Garlic Mushrooms with Stilton	£6.95		
Mushrooms in a Creamy Garlic Sauce, served		Fish Goujons	£7.25
on a Crusty Baguette and topped with Stilton.		Served with a Watercress Salad and Lemon	
		Mayonnaise.	
Cod & Salmon Fishcakes	£7.25		
Served with Salad Leaves, a Sweet Chilli Dip		Halloumi Fries	£6.50
and Balsamic Glaze.		Served with Sweet Chilli Dip and Salad	
		Leaves.	
Parmo Bites	£6.50		
Breaded Chicken topped with Bechmel and		Breaded Brie Wedges	£6.75
Cheese.		Served with Salad Leaves & Red Onion	
		Chutney.	
Potato Skins	£5.75		
Served with Garlic Mayonnaise Dip.			1

PUB CLASSICS

Steak & Ale Pie Succulent Steak Pie served with Roast Potatoes, a medley of vegetables and a jug of Gravy.	£12.95	Giant Yorkshire Pudding Filled with Pork Sausages, Mashed Potato, Gravy and Medley of Vegetables.	£12.95
Cottage Pie A Classic Favourite served with a medley of vegetables and a jug of Gravy.	£12.50	Homemade Beef Lasagne Accompanied with Homemade Chips, Salad Garnish and Coleslaw.	£12.50
10oz Battered King Cod Served with Homemade Chips, Mushy Peas, Bread and Butter, Wedge of Lemon and Tartare Sauce.	£13.95	Cajun Chicken Fillet Tasty Chicken Fillet with Cajun Seasoning, served with Homemade Chips, Tomato, Onion Rings & Coleslaw.	£13.50
Half Lot Cod & Chips Served with Mushy Peas & Tartare Sauce	£9.95	Chicken Enchilada Served with Homemade Chips, Coleslaw, Salad Garnish and Garlic Dip.	£13.50
Chicken Tikka Served with Rice, Naan Bread and Mango Chutney.	£11.95	Gammon Steak with Egg & Pineapple Served with Homemade Chips, Tomato, Onion Rings and Coleslaw.	£13.50
Wholetail Scampi Served with Homemade Chips, Mushy Peas, Wedge of Lemon and Tartare Sauce.	£12.50	16oz Rump Steak Served with Chips, Onion Rings, Tomato, Mushrooms and Peppercorn Sauce.	£24.95
		8oz Rump Steak Served with French Fries & Onion Rings.	£15.95

CHICKEN PARMESANS

All Chicken Parmesan Dishes are served with Homemade Chips, Salad Garnish and Garlic Dip. The Classic Parmesan £12.95 £13.95 **Hot Shot Parmesan Bacon & Mushroom Parmesan** £13.95

Mexican Parmesan

Hawaiian Parmesan

BURGERS

All of our Homemade Burgers are served with Homemade Chips, Onion Rings, Salad Garnish and Coleslaw.

Classic Cheeseburger £12.95

£14.50 **Bacon & Cheese Burger**

Stilton & Mushroom Burger £14.50

Breaded Chicken Burger £12.95

SANDWICHES & LIGHTBITES

£13.95

£13.95

Roast Meat Baguette Served with Chips & a Jug of Gravy.	£9.95	Croque Monsieur Served with French Fries.	£9.95
Chicken Caesar Baguette Served with French Fries.	£9.95	Southern Fried Chicken Wrap Served with Crisps & Salad Garnish.	£8.95
Sweet Chilli Chicken Wrap Served with Crisps & Salad Garnish.	£8.95	Sandwiches Served in White or Brown Bloomer Bread with Crisps & Salad Garnish. Choose from:	£6.95
Sausage & Red Onion Baguette Served with French Fries.	£9.95	Turkey & CranberryBeef & HorseradishCheese & PickleTuna Mayonnaise	

SIDES

Garlic Bread	£3.25
Homemade Chips	£4.00
Onion Rings	£4.00
Medley of Vegetables	£4.25
Bread & Butter	£1.50
Side Salad	£3.50
Dirty Fries	£6.25

VEGETARIAN & VEGAN DISHES

Apricot Roast with Goats Cheese Served with Homemade Chips and House Salad.	£12.95
Tofu Tikka Tofu with peppers and onions in a Tikka Sauce, served with Rice, Puppodom and Mango Chutney.	£12.95
Vegan Sausages Served with Mashed Potato, Vegan Gravy and Vegetable Medley.	£12.95

DESSERTS

Sticky Toffee Pudding & Custard	£6.50	Summer Fruits Eton Mess	£6.50
Cheesecake of the Day	£6.50	Profiteroles	£6.50
Ice Cream Sundae	£6.50	Banana Split	£6.50
Chocolate Fudge Sundae	£6.50	Gluten Free Carrot Cake	£6.50